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THE U STUDENTS & KIDS MINISTRIES
2017-2018 Calendar

STUDENT EVENTS:
KIDS EVENTS:

NURSERY EVENTS:

RECREATION EVENTS:

Wednesday Night Live (WNL):  
Every Wed. Aug. 24 - May 31, 4:15-8pm
(No WNL on 11/22, 12/27, 3/14

Student Sunday Mornings: 9:30-10:30

Sept. 15-17: Con�rmation Retreat 
Sept. 24: Con�rmation Class starts
Oct. 8: Pumpkin Unload
Oct. 28: Fall Festival
Jan. 12-15: Winter Retreat
Feb. 4:  Con�rmation Sunday
Feb. 23: Evening of Glory
March 11-15: Ready Retreat
March 15-17: All Church Mission Retreat
March 29-30: Enchanted Rock Campout
April 1: Students Sunrise Service 
April 7: Golf Tournament 
April 22: Senior Celebration 
June 5-6: Open Gym Finals week 
June 24-29: Middle School Mission
July 14-21: High School Mission
August 9-10: New 6th grader Adventure 
August 17-18: L3 Retreat
August 26: Fall Kicko�

August 30: Wednesday Night Kids Begins
Sept. 17: 3rd Grade Bibles
September 30: Serve & Play
October 28: Fall Festival
December 24: Kids Christmas Eve Service
January 20: Preschool Party
February 17: Family Movie Night
March 15-17: All Church Mission Retreat
March 31: Kids Easter Event
April 1: No Sunday School
June 19-22: Vacation Bible School
July 10: Preschool Party
July 9-13: Music & Drama Camp
July 26th-27th: Serve & Play Mission
July 31st-August 2nd: Sports Camp
August 7th: Preschool Party

Sept. 15: Parents Night Out
Oct. 13: Parents Night Out
Nov. 10: Parents Night Out
Dec. 1, 8 & 15: Parents Night Out
Feb. 9: Parents Night Out
March 2: Parents Night Out
April 13: Parents Night Out
May 18: Parents Night Out
July 13th: Parents Night Out
Aug. 10th: Parents Night Out

December 1: Church Basketball League starts 
- all ages
June 18-20: U|Sk8 Camp
July 31- August 2: U|Ball Camp

Sept. 6 & 10: Childrens Bell  Choir Start
Sept. 10: Student Bells Start
Sept. 10: Student Choir Ice Cream Social
Sept. 11: University Orchestra Rehearsals    
 Start
Sept. 17: Children/Student Choirs Start
Dec. 10: Big Music Christmas Program and  
 Worship
Dec. 17: Christmas Childrens/Students  
 Presentation
May 17: Children and Students Music End  
 of the Season Celebration
July 9-13: Music and Drama Camp

- Student Events

- Recreation - Nursery Event

- Children Events - Music  Events

MUSIC EVENTS:

Kids Sunday Mornings:   9:30 -10:30am

Preschool Story Hour: 10 - 11am

Wednesday Night Kids:  6:15 - 7:45pm

U|Ball : Tuesdays 4-6pm

U|Sk8: Sundays 4-6pm, all ages
Monday 4:30-6pm,  6th grade and up
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The U Student Ministry makes disciples of 
students in Northern San Antonio equipped
to transform Community + Culture.

Student Ministry:
Lo Alaman, Director, Lo@TheU.Org

Sarah Morris, Operations & Finance, Sarah@TheU.Org
Becky Devore, Leader Coordinator, Becky@TheU.Org
Albert Aguilar, Ministry Team Lead, Albert@TheU.Org
Clay Smallwood, Ministry Team Lead, Clay@TheU.Org

Kids Ministry:
Patrick Jackson, Director, Patrick@TheU.Org

Amy Tullos, Special Programs, Amy.Tullos@TheU.Org
Debra Harris, Sunday School, Debra@TheU.Org

Tracy Harrell, Admin and Hospitality, Tracy.Harrell@TheU.Org
Chelsea Aguilar, Wednesday Programs, Chelsea@TheU.Org

Children & Student Choirs:
Mary, McKay, Orchestra, Mary@TheU.Org

Dr. Chris Keenan, Student Choir, Chris@TheU.Org
Joseph Herron, Student Choir

Linda Smith, Bells and Chimes, Linda.Smith@TheU.Org
Irene Morris, Worship Admin, Irene@TheU.Org

Recreation:

Sundays:
11:30am-12:15pm: Children’s Choir
12:15-1:30pm: Student Choir – S2008
4:30 - 5:15pm: 6th & 7th 6th & 7th Grade Bells
5 - 6pm: 8th-12th Student Bells

Albert Aguilar, Recreation Director, Albert@TheU.Org

Nursery:
JoGayle Kowalik, Nursery Director, JoGayle@TheU.Org

 Lori Mangold, AM Supervisor, LoriM@TheU.Org
Whitney Gladstone, PM Supervisor & North Nursery, Whitney@TheU.Org

 Audrey Rivera, Admin, ARivera@TheU.Org  

TheU.Org/Nursery

TheU.Org/Students 
FB: The U Students         TW: @TheUstudents

TheU.Org/Kids
Facebook search ukids @ the U

We exist to help children and families 
enter into a lifelong relationship with 

Jesus Christ.

5084 De Zavala  |  San Antonio, TX 78249  |  210.696.1033  |  TheU.Org
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